Class_Number Class_Title
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USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A

USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A

USDF Intro B

USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B

USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C

USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2

LVDA Schooling Show at Hidden Creek Equestrian Center

Rider_Status Placing Exhibitor_Number Horse_Name

AA
AA

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

AA

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
AA

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
AA
AA
AA

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
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53
16

38
43
115
186
92

53

38
186
92
43
21
115

151
114

70
86
25
30
23

151

114
156
97

86
70
25
27
23
30

81
112
444
125

97
110

Bumber Shoot
Duncan

Walk Dee Line
Ganando

Blue Jean Knight
ONE QUICK CAT
| Found Nemo

Bumber Shoot

Walk Dee Line
ONE QUICK CAT
| Found Nemo
Ganando

Nemo

Blue Jean Knight

Gem Dandee
Mental Model

Walking With Grace

Solos One And Only Cin (aka Ci
Duncan

Just Over the Rambo

Mays Sweet Revlution

Gem Dandee
Mental Model
VASARI AF
Elsa

Solos One And Only Cin (aka Cinda)

Walking With Grace
Duncan

James Dean

Mays Sweet Revlution
Just Over the Rambo

Harvest Moon

Meet me on Mason Street
CALICHITO

Matrix

Elsa

Inkling A

Rider_Name

Allecia Stiles
Lacy Kerrick

Alice Lewis
Emelia Lewis
Kim Shoenberger
Sarah Angelisanti
Allanna Cahill

Allecia Stiles

Alice Lewis

Sarah Angelisanti
Allanna Cahill
Emelia Lewis
Harper Zimmerman
Kim Shoenberger

Annamaria Kennedy
Jenny Melander

Kaylee Shoenberger
Anna Yaswinski
Faith Cunningham
Molly Rutherford
Victoria Bednar

Annamaria Kennedy
Jenny Melander
REBECCA RICHARD
Maria Vecchio

Anna Yaswinski
Kaylee Shoenberger
Faith Cunningham
Paige Dolon
Victoria Bednar
Molly Rutherford

Rachael Lindeblad
APRIL STIEH
Patricia Weston
Julia Lapinska
Maria Vecchio
Jenny Melander

Judge

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Score_Total Percent_Total

118.50
102.50

110.00
106.00
105.50
105.50
104.00

122.50

107.50
104.50
103.50
103.00
101.50
100.00

130.50
127.00

138.00
131.50
130.00
128.00
128.00

166.00
176.50
163.50
155.50

177.50
172.50
168.00
165.00
164.50
164.50

212.00
205.00
203.00
187.00
185.00
178.50

74.063%
64.063%

68.750%
66.250%
65.938%
65.938%
65.000%

76.563%

67.188%
65.313%
64.688%
64.375%
63.438%
62.500%

65.250%
63.500%

69.000%
65.750%
65.000%
64.000%
64.000%

63.846%
67.885%
62.885%
59.808%

68.269%
66.346%
64.615%
63.462%
63.269%
63.269%

73.103%
70.690%
70.000%
64.483%
63.793%
61.552%
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12

13

13

14
14

15

Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2

Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 3
First Level Test 3
First Level Test 3
First Level Test 3

Second Level Test 2

Second Level Test 3
Second Level Test 3

Second Level Test 3

Third Level Test 1

Third Level Test 1

Third Level Test 2
Third Level Test 2

Third Level Test 3

LVDA Schooling Show at Hidden Creek Equestrian Center

Rider_Status Placing Exhibitor_Number Horse_Name

JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
AA
AA
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

Open

AA

JR/YR

AA
AA

AA

1
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54
36
19
6
106

81
444
125
110
112

54
27
60
106
36
67

120
77

67
120
77

49

188

108

49

108
31

31

Been There Done That
Surprise Me

Blue Collar Man

Kid Hooligans
Conclusively Spoiled

Harvest Moon
CALICHITO

Matrix

Inkling A

Meet me on Mason Street
Kid Hooligans

Been There Done That
James Dean

Blue Collar Man
Conclusively Spoiled
Surprise Me

Luke No Hands

Rowdi Magic Sundancer
Chestnut Oaks Luka
Smarty

Luke No Hands

Rowdi Magic Sundancer
Chestnut Oaks Luka
Smarty

ONE WHO BRINGS PEACE

TWIST OF FATE
ONE WHO BRINGS PEACE

Make Me Noble

Showin Off

TWIST OF FATE

Showin Off
PRIMOROSA DE BRIO

PRIMOROSA DE BRIO

Rider_Name
Madison Peters
CARINA CUTONE
Lauren Bos

Sara Essig

Finley Macintire

Rachael Lindeblad
Patricia Weston
Julia Lapinska
Jenny Melander
APRIL STIEH

Sara Essig

Madison Peters

Paige Dolon

Jordyn Kollien

Finley Macintire

CARINA CUTONE

Beth Waselus

Sherry Morse

Deanne Hertzog-Heacock
Emma Cassady

Beth Waselus

Sherry Morse

Deanne Hertzog-Heacock
Emma Cassady

Shannon Murphy

Sophie Rutherford
Shannon Murphy

Lori Claus

Victoria Weber

Sophie Rutherford

Victoria Weber
AILEEN WILLIAMS

AILEEN WILLIAMS

Judge

Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Score_Total Percent_Total

210.00
198.50
195.00
194.00
171.00

199.00
194.50
192.50
185.00
178.50
205.00
198.50
193.50
191.00
176.50
190.50
243.50
235.50
233.50
237.00
260.00
239.50
225.00
240.50
278.50

283.00
281.00

283.00

241.50

236.50

254.00
248.50

253.50

72.414%
68.448%
67.241%
66.897%
58.966%

68.621%
67.069%
66.379%
63.793%
61.552%
70.690%
68.448%
66.724%
65.862%
60.862%
65.690%
69.571%
67.286%
66.714%
67.714%
72.222%
66.528%
62.500%
66.806%
67.927%

67.381%
66.905%

67.381%

65.270%

63.919%

66.842%
65.395%

63.375%



Class_Number Class_Title

16
16
16

17
17

17

20
20

20

19

19

19

19

23

23

21
21

21
21

21

Fourth Level TOC
Fourth Level TOC
Fourth Level TOC

FEI TOC
FEI TOC

FEI TOC

WWDA Test of Choice
WWDA Test of Choice

WWDA Test of Choice
Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Dressage Seat Equitation
Dressage Seat Equitation

Theraputic W-T without Handler
Theraputic W-T without Handler

Musical Freestyle/Pas de Deux
Musical Freestyle/Pas de Deux

Musical Freestyle
Musical Freestyle

Musical Freestyle

LVDA Schooling Show at Hidden Creek Equestrian Center

Rider_Status Placing Exhibitor_Number Horse_Name

AA
AA
AA

JR/YR
JR/YR

Open

AA
AA

JR/YR
AA
JR/YR
JR/YR
JR/YR
AA

JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

JR/YR
JR/YR

Open

1 101
2 145
3 145
1 46
46
1 14
1 156
2 156
1 162
1 156
1 140
2 3
3 70
1 170
1 180
1 70
1 36
1 8
2 140
1 10

WHUTHERING HEIGHTS
REMY MARTIN
REMY MARTIN

Walk Dee Line
Walk Dee Line

Rumor Has It

VASARI AF
VASARI AF

Wilde Ivey Prince
VASARI AF

Solos One and Only Cin
Smarty

Walking With Grace
Seminole Rain

Watch San Siemon Bar

Walking With Grace
Surprise Me

ONE WHO BRINGS PEACE

Solos One and Only Cin

Blue Collar Man

Rider_Name
Jennifer Pass
MICHAELA REINERT
MICHAELA REINERT

Emelia Lewis
Emelia Lewis

Rebecca Kuc

REBECCA RICHARD
REBECCA RICHARD

TAYLOR RICHARD
REBECCA RICHARD
Victoria Burd

Emma Cassady
Kaylee Shoenberger
Jim Witucki

Rylee Gerber

Kaylee Shoenberger
CARINA CUTONE

Shannon Murphy
Victoria Burd

Rebecca Kuc

Judge
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L
Kelsey Johnson, L

Kelsey Johnson, L

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r
Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Susan Jones-Sinelnik, r

Score_Total Percent_Total

250.00
244.50
224.00

28.00
164.00

221.00

186.50
155.00

131.00

7.20

7.40

7.00

6.80

108.00

110.00

146.90
146.90

217.00
199.10

209.50

65.789%
64.342%
57.436%

70.000%
65.600%

65.000%

66.607%
62.000%

59.545%

72.000%

74.000%

70.000%

68.000%

67.500%

68.750%

73.450%
73.450%

72.333%
66.367%

69.833%
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